The life science business of Merck
operates as MilliporeSigma in the
U.S. and Canada.
Data Sheet
EZ-Fit® Manifold
for universal
laboratory fi ltration
Optimize your workfl ow

3. …reusable funnels
3
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Cat. No.
EZ-Fit® Manifold
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 1-place for Microfi l® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC01
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 3-place for Microfi l® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC03
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 6-place for Microfi l® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC06
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit® Filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN1
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit® Filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN3
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 6-place for EZ-Fit® Filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN6
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 1-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD1
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 3-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD3
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 6-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD6
EZ-Fit® Manifold components
EZ-Fit® Manifold base, 1-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE1
EZ-Fit® Manifold base, 3-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE3
EZ-Fit® Manifold base, 6-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE6